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LISTA

NESTLE - 7C CBZ GIANT

10016066921
10016066618
10016054995
10056032335
10060341054
10055318777
10050386834
DT
Asit

MOYA Sebastian
MORA Luis

ARIAS Sergio
GOMEZ Daniel
LEANDRO Nayib
VILLALOBOS Jafet
ROJAS Gabriel ***
Yurandir Leandro
Robin Carcamo

TELE UNO BCT

10083383507
10050383905
10050366626
10060796752
10053576821
DT
Asit

ROJAS Mario
CARVAJAL Humberto
GARCIA Cider
ZAMORA Richard
MUNICH Amil
Rodrigo Montoya
Ryan Marin

TEAM JAVA SOGO

10056263317
10083883055
10077423360

10015989018
DT

PEREZ Oscar
JARA Gerardo
VARGAS Josue
SANCHEZ Marco
ARROYO Ricardo
Juan Vargas

Team Ciclo Charly - Fisiovida

10015988210

SALAZAR Fabricio

PRELIMINAR

EQUIPO DE CICLISMO MUSMANNI LA FORTUNA

11
12
13
14
15
16

41
42
43
44

71
72
73
74

89

10054037165
10016027717
10077898660
10050372585
10050388046
10054040296

DT

VILLALOBOS Joseph
DELGADO Jose

RIVAS Santiago

MORA Marco

MORA Luis ***
RODRIGUEZ Jordan ***

Arnulfo Diaz

Team El Colono

10009675328
10052253274
10054331401
10015846548
DT
Asit

JARA Daniel
MURILLO Jordanny
OBANDO Joshua
NUNEZ Jorge
Giovanni Bermudez
Cesar Delgadillo

EL LAGAR - AMANCO - LUFESE

10055920985
10011182767
10056018692
10050363996
DT
Asit
MEC

SOLANO Fabrizzio
MONTERO Juan
ABARCA Bryan
TENCIO Sebastian
Luis SEGURA

Luis Piedra
Jeffrey Morales

TEAM SHIMANO - SCOTT

1005616283

ARIAS Carlos

Vuelta Juventud

ceme COSTA RICA
e ICODER 2018
ROES - ZARCERO
21 10084584182  REYES Jose
22 10084584081  ALFARO Juan
23 10084584283  CARRILLO Steven
24 10015630118  SOTO Jose
25 10082034496  ESQUIVEL Alfonso
26 10050396736  DURAN Roberth
DT Ronny Duran
Asit Danny Alfaro
CCDR DESAMPARADOS
51 10052921968  OVARES Cristian
52 10054265016  SANCHEZ Berny
53 10016287694  RAMIREZ Jonathan ***
54 10050391379  VEGA Emerson ***
DT Javier Bonilla
Asit Walter Cubillo

PARABRISAS MORALES AUTORESPUESTOS 2M TRAMA SPORT WEAR

61
62
63
64

10064758190
10076471952
10050373696
10016331750
DT
Asit

MENDEZ Danny
LOPEZ Jim
VEGA Anthony
JIMENEZ Jhon
Marta Milanes
Tatiana Conejo



GIANT LIV - CICLO BOUTIQUE - V1B
90 1001063216 BERNAL Argelis
91 10015000426 CASTILLO Paula
DT Jose Castillo

INDEPENDIENTE
92 1005375922 MONTERO Monica

CCDR DESAMPARADOS
93 10056031123 RAMIREZ Joseline
94 10014488851 Vargas Johanna
95 10011205706 RAMIREZ Sharon
DT Luis Jiménez
Asit Jose Espinoza

96
97
98
99

BC uniformes

10055607151
10055119020
10083330963
10020769083

VARGAS Kennia
MARCHENA Ana C
SANCHEZ Karen
MORALES Jennifer



